
Pepsi Max / Diet Pepsi

Sunkist Fizzy Lemonade/Orange

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Mineral Water

Slush

Juice Carton

Cheese (V)(GF)

Beans (V)(VE)(GF)

Tuna (GF)

Additional Fillings

Jacket Potatoes

Plain Burger

Cheese Burger 

Hot Dog 

Chicken Nuggets

Veggie Nuggets (V)

Cheese Burger

Cheese & Bacon Burger

Sweet Chilli Chicken Burger

Quorn Burger (V)

Hot Dog

Drinks

Adults Kids
Cheese Burger Meal*

Sweet Chilli Chicken Burger Meal*

Bacon Burger Meal*

Hot Dog Meal*

Spicy Chicken Tenders Meal*

Plant Based Chick’n Burger Meal*

Chicken Nuggets Meal*

Plain Burger Meal*

Cheese Burger Meal*

Hot Dog Meal*

(V) = Vegetarian  (VE) = Vegan  (GF) = Gluten Free
Please note menu, dishes & prices are subject to change

*kids meals include regular fries and a regular drink

*adult meals include large fries and a large drink

Fries
Regular (V)(GF)

Large (V)(GF)

Regular Large

£2.35

£3.65

£2.15

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£11.99

£11.99

£11.99

£11.99

£11.99

£11.99

£4.25

£4.75

£3.30

£3.30

£3.75

£3.75

£3.99

£2.65

£3.60

£3.60

£3.95

£3.95

£4.25

£2.85

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£1.50

Cheese, jam, or marmite sandwich, with crisps,
drink, raisins, sweet treat, and animal mask

Lunch Bag £7.25

with filling, served with salad & coleslaw


