Adults		Kids	· ·
Cheese Burger Meal*	£11.99	Chicken Nuggets Meal*	£8.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Burger Meal*	£11.99	Plain Burger Meal*	£8.50
Bacon Burger Meal*	£11.99	Cheese Burger Meal*	£8.50
Hot Dog Meal*	£11.99	Hot Dog Meal*	£8.50
Spicy Chicken Tenders Meal*	£11.99	*kids meals include regular fries and a regular	r drink
Plant Based Chick'n Burger Meal*	£11.99	Lunch Bag	£7.25
*adult meals include large fries and a large	e drink	Cheese, jam, or marmite sandwich, with crisps, drink, raisins, sweet treat, and animal mask	
Cheese Burger	£8.99	Plain Burger	£5.50
Cheese & Bacon Burger	£8.99	Cheese Burger	£5.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Burger	£8.99	Hot Dog	£5.50
Quorn Burger (V)	£8.99	Chicken Nuggets	£5.50
Hot Dog	£8.99	Veggie Nuggets (V)	£5.50
<b>Fries</b>		Veger 14dgeed (V)	LJ.J0
Regular (V)(GF)	£4.25	<b>Jacket Potatoes</b>	
Large (V)(GF)	£4.75	with filling, served with salad $arkappa$ coleslaw	/
Drinks		Cheese (V)(GF)	£9.95
Mineral Water	£2.35	Beans (V)(VE)(GF)	£9.95
Slush	£3.65	Tuna (GF)	£9.95
Juice Carton	£2.15	Additional Fillings	£1.50

	Regular	Large
Pepsi Max / Diet Pepsi	£3.30	£3.60
Sunkist Fizzy Lemonade/Orange	£3.30	£3.60
Cappuccino	£3.75	£3.95
Latte	£3.75	£3.95
Hot Chocolate	£3.99	£4.25
Tea	£2.65	£2.85

Juice Carton

**A**11



111 411

III AII

(V) = Vegetarian (VE) = Vegan (GF) = Gluten Free Please note menu, dishes & prices are subject to change

£2.15